RP200-02 Rota-Power Collector
Assembly 2 Pole 200 Amp
By Gleason Reel
Catalog # RP200-02
Rota-Power Collector Assembly 2 Pole 200 Amp
General
Catalog Number RP200-02
Number Of Poles 2
Series Rota-Power RP
UPC 783246019110
Electrical Ratings
Current / Amperage Rating 200 A
Product Assets
Brochures - ROTA-POWER™ 200 SLIP RINGS
Brochures - Rota-Power™ 200 Slip Rings - 200A, 600V, 2"
(51mm) Bore
Specifications - RP20002
Video - Gleason Reel Staging and Rigging Applications
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
GRD-RP20002-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025